Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R6YXG500300YRCX
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r6yxg500300yrcx
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R6YXG500300YRCX
Description Omron SCARA Robot, R=500mm, H=300mm, PL=10 kg, IP40 with
YRCX controller
ETIM Class EC003245
EAN 4549734985673.0
Group ED
Fam EDC
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8479500000.0
OC Code AA055269F
Second Item Number R6YXG500300YRCX
Category Robot Przemysłowy - Seria XG
Stat Fam 6AAB
Stat Fam description Scara Yamaha
Publication sort 3ACH1
Primary Package Length 150
Primary Package Width 100
Primary Package Depth 80
Dimensions 150mm x 100mm x 80mm
Primary Package Weight 20000 g